How is Dingwall Library Performing

Dingwall Library

highlife

highland
na gaidhealtachd

Visits

Activity 2022-23 2023-24 Difference |% Difference
Visits 77,093 120,278| 43,185 56%
Attendance @ Events 1,426 6,250, -1,17/6 -16%
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Facility Name
High Life Highland Libraries
High Life Highland Libraries

Dingwall Library

Activity
visits
Event Attendance

2022-23

3,513,734
256,779

2023-24

4,490,997
328,588

19



